Donnerstag

Yoga (von den Krankenkassen bezuschusst)

2021 Q IV.

14.10. -
23.12.2021

14.10. -
23.12.2021

10

10

X 17.30 - 19:00
Uhr

X 19.30 - 21:00
Uhr

Markt Doris
Wald Prudlo
Markt Doris
Wald Prudlo

110,00 € incl
USt

110,00 € incl
USt

MW-14-10-21-
1730
MW-14-10-21-
1930


https://www.hebamme-yogalehrerin.de/MarktWald
https://www.hebamme-yogalehrerin.de/MarktWald
https://www.hebamme-yogalehrerin.de/Kontakt
https://www.hebamme-yogalehrerin.de/Kontakt
https://www.hebamme-yogalehrerin.de/MarktWald
https://www.hebamme-yogalehrerin.de/MarktWald
https://www.hebamme-yogalehrerin.de/Kontakt
https://www.hebamme-yogalehrerin.de/Kontakt

