## **Donnerstag**

## Yoga (von den Krankenkassen bezuschusst)

2021 Q IV.						
14.10	10x	17.30 - 19:00	Markt	Doris	110,00 € incl	MW-14-10-21-
23.12.2021		Uhr	Wald	Prudlo	USt	1730
14.10	10x	19.30 - 21:00	Markt	Doris	110,00 € incl	MW-14-10-21-
23.12.2021		Uhr	Wald	Prudlo	USt	1930